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A. Duie Pyle Inc.	 www.aduiepyle.com											           X			 

Access Supply Chain Services LLC 	 www.accesssupplysolutions.com										          X	 X			 

Accu-Label Inc.	 www.accu-label.com														�              Eco-friendly, biodegradable paper  
fruit labels and FDA-compliant adhesive for 
direct food contact

AFN LLC	 www.loadafn.com										          X				  

Alfa Laval	 www.alfalaval.com													             X	

Alliance Shippers Inc.	 www.alliance.com											           X			 

Americold	 www.americold.com								        X			   X			   Warehouse/DC

ArrowStream	 www.arrowstream.com									         X					   

Asplund Coffee LLC	 www.asplundcoffee.com					     X									         Roasted coffee

Bay Logistics Inc.	 www.baylogistics.com			   X						      X	 X	 X	 X		

Becker Logistics Inc.	 www.beckerlogistics.com	 X			   X		  X		  X	 X	 X		  X		

Big Ass Solutions	 www.bigasssolutions.com					     X									         High-volume, low-speed fans and air movement

Blue Ribbon Transport Inc.	 www.blueribbontransport.com								        X	 X	 X	 X			 

Cargo Chief	 www.cargochief.com											           X			 

CaseStack	 www.casestack.com									         X	 X				  

Central Storage & Warehouse Co. (CSW)	 www.csw-wi.com	 X				    X			   X	 X					   

CHEP	 www.chep.com						      X								      

CHEP Pallecon Solutions	 www.cheppallecon.com						      X			   X					   

Cloud Logistics	 www.gocloudlogistics.com									         X					   

Corcentric 	 www.corcentric.com									         X					   

Coyote Logistics LLC	 www.coyote.com									         X	 X	 X			 

Crown Equipment Corporation	 www.crown.com		  X	 X	 X			   X							     

Crystal Creek Logistics LLC	 www.crystalcreeklogistics.com								        X		  X				  

DHL Global Forwarding	 www.dhl.com						      X				    X	 X			 

DMW&H Inc.	 www.dmwandh.com		  X												          

DSC Logistics Inc.	 www.dsclogistics.com										          X				  

East Coast Warehouse & Distribution 	 www.eastcoastwarehouse.com	 X	 X					     X			   X				  

Echo Global Logistics	 www.echo.com									         X	 X				  

Elemica	 www.elemica.com									         X					   

enVista 	 www.envistacorp.com		  X	 X			   X			   X	 X				  

Fetch Logistics Inc.	 www.fetchlogistics.com											           X			 

Fleet Advantage	 www.fleetadvantage.net									         X			   X		  Technology services

Flexspace/Storax America	 www.flexspace360.com		  X				    X								        Mobile storage racking systems

Florida East Coast Railway	 www.fecrwy.com											           X			 

Flux Power Holdings Inc.	 www.fluxpwr.com	 X	 X		  X										        

FreightCenter Inc.	 www.freightcenter.com									         X	 X				  

FST Logistics Inc.	 www.fstlogistics.com								        X		  X	 X			 

full circle catering	 www.fullcirclecatering.com														              Food, composting and sustainability

FW Warehousing	 www.fwwarehousing.com										          X				  

GreenMile LLC	 www.greenmile.com									         X					   

Hellmann Perishable Logistics	 www.hellmann.com										          X	 X			 

Henningsen Cold Storage Co.	 www.henningsen.com	 X		  X		  X		  X	 X						    

HighJump	 www.highjump.com									         X					   

Hookline Fish Company	 www.hooklinefish.com						      X	 X				    X	 X		  Sourcing raw materials

Hub Group Inc.	 www.hubgroup.com											           X			 

iDriver Solutions	 www.idriversolutions.com									         X					   

Impact Power Technologies LLC	 www.impactpowertech.com														              Barcode scanner OEM replacement batteries

Inmar Inc.	 www.inmar.com							       X		  X	 X				�    Supply chain optimization, returns  
management and liquidation/remarketing

International Asset Systems	 www.interasset.com									         X		  X			 

Kane Is Able	 www.kaneisable.com										          X				  

KENCO	 www.kencogroup.com	 X	 X	 X	 X	 X	 X	 X		  X	 X	 X			 

Layer Saver LLC	 www.layersaver.com		  X	 X	 X		  X						      X		  Shipping frames

Lineage Logistics Holdings LLC	 www.lineagelogistics.com										          X				  

Locus Traxx Worldwide	 www.locustraxx.com									         X					   

Mars Inc.  	 www.mars.com	 X		  X				    X						      X	
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COVER STORY continued

PENSKE LOGISTICS 
(www.penskelogistics.com)

Some of the technology Pen-
ske uses to ensure its food and 
beverage customers receive the 
best service for their time-sensi-
tive products includes real-time 

KENCO’s material handling solu-
tions use solar panel installations 
to produce alternative energy to 
offset power consumption, and 
conduct network optimizations 
often to reduce transportation 
and labor redundancy waste.

shifting techniques. The compa-
ny also uses all-electric auxiliary 
power units (APUs) to reduce idle 
time and fuel consumption, and 
employs alternative fuel research 
and development for KENCO’s 
over-the-read (OTR) tractor fleet. 
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Marten Transport Ltd.	 www.marten.com											           X			 

Murphy Warehouse Company	 www.murphywarehouse.com										          X				  

NFI	Industries	 www.nfiindustries.com										          X	 X			 

North American Bioindustries LLC	 www.northamericanbio.com														�              Facility maintenance cleaners,  
degreasers, floor scrubs

Nuovo Group Inc.	 www.nuovogroupinc.com						      X						      X		

Old Dutch Foods Inc.	 www.olddutchfoods.com		  X												          

Paragon Software Systems Inc.	 www.paragontruckrouting.com									         X					   

Penske Logistics	 www.penskelogistics.com	 X							       X	 X	 X	 X	 X		  DC management

PINC Solutions	 www.pincsolutions.com									         X					   

Polymer Logistics	 www.polymerlogistics.com						      X								      

Railex LLC	 www.railex.com										          X	 X			 

Retrotech Inc.	 www.retrotech.com		  X							       X					   

Reverse Solutions LLC 	 www.reversesolutions.com							       X			   X				  

RLS Logistics	 www.rlslogistics.com										          X	 X			 

Ruan Transportation Management Systems	 www.ruan.com										          X				  

Rubicon Global Holdings LLC	 www.rubiconglobal.com									         X					     Waste brokerage

Ryder System Inc.	 www.ryder.com	 X													           

S4i Systems Inc.	 www.s4isystems.com														�              Paperless software and document  
management software solutions

Saddle Creek Logistics Services 	 www.sclogistics.com	 X													           

Schenker Inc.	 www.dbschenkerusa.com														              Freight forwarding and logistics

Schneider	 www.schneider.com										          X	 X			 

ShipXpress Inc.	 www.shipxpress.com									         X					   

SILVERBULLET TRUCKING LLC	 www.manta.com/c/mx427nl/ 

			   silverbullet-trucking-llc		  X				    X						      X		

Starke Material Handling Group	 www.starkeusa.com				    X										        

Stop & Shop Supermarket Company	 www.stopandshop.com	 X		  X				    X							     

SYSPRO	 www.syspro.com									         X					   

Testa Produce Inc.	 www.testaproduce.com	 X		  X		  X		  X	 X						    

Tetra Pak International	 www.tetrapakusa.com			   X											           Packaging and processing

The Raymond Corporation	 www.raymondcorp.com		  X		  X					     X					   

TMW Systems Inc.	 www.tmwsystems.com									         X					   

Transportation Insight	 www.transportationinsight.com										          X				  

Trinity Logistics	 www.trinitylogistics.com										          X	 X			 

Triple T Transport Inc.	 www.triplettransport.com										          X				  

Tyson Foods Inc.	 www.tysonfoods.com											           X			 

UNEX Manufacturing Inc.	 www.unex.com		  X	 X			   X								      

United Natural Foods Inc. (UNFI)	 www.unfi.com														              Natural and organic food distribution

Union Pacific Railroad	 www.up.com											           X			 

Unyson Logistics	 www.unyson.com									         X	 X	 X			 

US Perishables	 www.usperishables.com								        X		  X	 X			 

Vormittag Associates Inc. (VAI)	 www.vai.net									         X					   

Weber Logistics	 www.weberlogistics.com								        X		  X	 X			 

Werner Enterprises Inc.	 www.werner.com										          X	 X			 

Westfalia Technologies Inc. 	 www.westfaliausa.com		  X							       X					   

WSI	 www.wsinc.com										          X			 

Yale Materials Handling Corporation	 www.yale.com/	 X			   X 

			   north-america/en-us/											         
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